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INSTRUCTION MANUAL

Luna M Light Corner
2869.590
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suspension accessories delivered with the mirror
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mark the suspension point on your wall
drill holes and place the plugs, washers and screws or plugs and hooks

floor level

14
86

 m
m

 (mirror positioned 400mm above the floor level)

40
0 

m
m

250 mm 270 mm

30 mm

250 mm

270 mm

30 mm

1

2

1
1 1

1

2 2

2/3



Luna M Light Corner
2869.590 INSTRUCTION MANUAL

0203169_EE_09/11/2021

place the central element 
on the hooks making sure 
the hooks are inserted in 
the slots

place the 2 mirrors on the 
washers
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by turning the washers you 
can slightly adjust the level 
of the mirrors

slide the mirrors in order to leave a 
50mm gap and show the central element

50 mm
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